With reference to above, I am pleased to inform you that the North Eastern Electric Power Corporation 

Limited (NEEPCO) intends to award you the work of “Jungle Clearance and Construction of approach road to 

proposed ITI site at Tato, Shi-Yomi District, Arunachal Pradesh” at a Contract Price of Rs. 1,23,63,025.44 (Rupees 

One Crore, Twenty-Three Lakh, Sixty-Three Thousand, Twenty-Five and Paisa Forty-Four only) including all 

applicable taxes, cess etc. 

The scope, terms and conditions of the NIB, Bid Document, and subsequent Corrigendum issued from time 

to time shall prevail. The time of completion for the entire scope of work is 5 (Five) months from the date of issue